
Superintendent Luke Boyer lboyer@lcr1.org

HS Principal Tyler Vestal tvestal@lcr1.org

JH Principal Kathyrn Taylor kataylor@lcr1.org

Counselor Rebecca Strubbe rstrubbe@lcr1.org

Nurse Tara Dill tdill@lcr1.org

SPED Director Cristen Hartman chartman@lcr1.org

Sp. Education - ELA/Math Kris Padgett kpadgett@lcr1.org

Sp. Education - Life Skills Sandra Larkin slarkin@lcr1.org

Sp. Education Stephanie Fecho sfecho@lcr1.org

Art Jill Cardoso jcardoso@lcr1.org

Music/Band Zachary Hoar zhoar@lcr1.org

Choir Derek VanWyhe dvanwyhe@lcr1.org

Athletic Director / P.T. Craig Campbell ccampbell@lcr1.org

P.E / Health Tammy Beckler tbeckler@lcr1.org

P.E Hannah Campbell hcampbell@lcr1.org

JH P.E / JH Computer Lit. Clay Bilyeu cbilyeu@lcr1.org

JH English Julie Mercer jmercer@lcr1.org

JH Math Haley Huckaby hhuckaby@lcr1.org

JH Science Kevin Kimbrell kkimbrell@lcr1.org

JH Social Studies Brady Huckaby bhuckaby@lcr1.org

English I Angela Cochran acochran@lcr1.org

English II Maleah Ivy mivy@lcr1.org

English III/ Dual Credit Amanda Bradley abradley@lcr1.org

Algebra Jeffrey Graves jgraves@lcr1.org

Algebra II/College Algebra Anna Vestal avestal@lcr1.org

Geometry/Consumer Math Shawn Padgett spadgett@lcr1.org

Biological Science/Anatomy Sonya Barker sbarker@lcr1.org

Physical Science/Chemistry Kristen Potteiger kpotteiger@lcr1.org

American History/Civics Christen Wilson cwilson@lcr1.org

American/World History Ben Phillips bphillips@lcr1.org

Family Consumer Science Angelia Wade anwade@lcr1.org

Business Computer App. Stacy Mathews smathews@lcr1.org

Agriculture Doug Glenn dglenn@lcr1.org

Agriculture Mary Anne Keck mkeck@lcr1.org

JH / HS Staff


